TRtk
Corporate Games 2025- Ballot for Organizations

LEEIEE: HELEE

Sports Competition: Athletics Competition
NHEMEAN/B/HE

Event and Division:Singles/Male/Master
ARl BPA (EEEBERA=ZEZI U LETHHEE)

Group:Group A (Organizations with 300 or more employees in Hong
Kong)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

Org. 1D

Annual Sports Activities System - ASA
Leisure and Cultural Services Department

H152025- fili B

Organization Name

0003551
0003557
0003652

0003693

0003607
0003640
0003594

0003662

0003645
0003648
0003591
0003596
0003507
0003555
0003672
0003642
0003615

0003601

0003611

0003688

0003609

0003661
0003586
0003535
0003699
0003666
0003533

0003525

0003534

HONG KONG POLICE FORCE(&HBL#IE) - Last Champion
HOSPITAL AUTHORITY(EFREHESF) - Last Champion
AECOM ASIA COMPANY LIMITED(XZREABRAT)

AGRICULTURE, FISHERIES AND CONSERVATION
DEPARTMENT(RRBEAREEE)

AIRPORT AUTHORITY (#18%3# )

BAGUIO GREEN GROUP LIMITED (24 £ME)

BANK OF CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED (P EI$E1T (& 8)BIRAT)
BANK OF COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED (3 @17 (&
B)BRAE)

BINNIES HONG KONG LIMITED(Z B T2RERARAS)

CATHAY PACIFIC AIRWAYS LTD(EIZ&AZ=ARAT)

CENTALINE PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED (B EREAERAT)
CITY FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (HKG) LIMITED
CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT (¥ E)

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DEPARTMENT(& &i56)

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH(&4E)

DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT (HK BRANCH)
GREEN ISLAND CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (B MZEEHBRAE)

HENDERSON LAND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED (f8&Jk2it
EBRAT)

HOME AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT(EHEHARE)

HONG KONG AIRCRAFT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED (&&7
HITREBRAT)

HONG KONG EXCHANGES AND CLEARING LIMITED(&ER 5 K
BARBIRAT)

IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT(AIZESHE)

JARDINE SPORTS ASSOCIATION(1RHI2BE)

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION(ERKE)
JUDICIARY (SIE##E)

LABOUR DEPARTMENT (5 L&)

LANDS DEPARTMENT (it #2E)

LEISURE AND CULTURAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT (£ R X(EE#
)

MTR CORPORATION (G&#/A5])

Waiting,
Order

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

Status

Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
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30

31
32
33

34

35

36
37
38

0003691

0003568
0003519
0003698

0003531

0003701

0003639
0003516
0003619

OFFICE OF THE COMMUNICATIONS AUTHORITY (GBS % E IR 5t
RE)

SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED( EBE%IRTARAE)
SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT(#&EFIE)

THE BANK OF EAST ASIA, LIMITED (R RTARAE])

THE HONG KONG AND CHINA GAS CO. SPORTS AND
RECREATION CLUB(&B & hEERASIERE)

UNI - CHINA (BUSINESS) MANAGEMENT LIMITED (2% (%) &8

BIRAE])

VOCATIONAL TRAINING COUNCIL(HZ3I14 /)
WAYFOONG SPORTS CLUB(EZEE &

WSP (ASIA) LIMITED (BRI RER (EE) A RAF)

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered



Annual Sports Activities System - ASA
Leisure and Cultural Services Department

LRt ) 2025- fll B LIS
Corporate Games 2025- Ballot for Organizations

LEEIEE: HELEE

Sports Competition: Athletics Competition
DA ABN/B/ AR

Event and Division:Singles/Male/Open
ARl BPA (EEEBERA=ZEZI U LETHHEE)

Group:Group A (Organizations with 300 or more employees in Hong
Kong)

Waiting,

Org. ID Organization Name Order Status
1 0003551 HONG KONG POLICE FORCE(&HZ#E) - Last Champion N/A Offered
2 0003557 HOSPITAL AUTHORITY(EPR&EE) - Last Champion N/A Offered
3 0003652 AECOM ASIA COMPANY LIMITED(XZEEERAT) N/A Offered
5 0003607 AIRPORT AUTHORITY(#IZEEF) N/A Offered
6 0003640 BAGUIO GREEN GROUP LIMITED(ER#BER) N/A Offered
7 0003594 BANK OF CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED(FERfT(FE)BRAE) N/A Offered
8 0003662 BANK OF_COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED (R@IR1T(E N/A Offered
BYBRAE)
9 0003645 BINNIES HONG KONG LIMITED(ZEEH L ZERBBERAR) N/A Offered
10 0003591 CENTALINE PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED(H/Ritn ERIEBRAT) N/A Offered
11 0003596 CITY FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (HKG) LIMITED N/A Offered
12 0003507 CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT(B#E) N/A Offered
13 0003555 CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DEPARTMENT(&E8R) N/A Offered
14 0003672 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH(BI4%E) N/A Offered
15 0003642 DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT (HK BRANCH) N/A Offered
16 0003615 GREEN ISLAND CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (S M=EIEARAST]) N/A Offered
17 0003611 HOME AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT(EHKEHKAEE) N/A Offered
18 0003688 HONS KONG_AIRCRAI-—I' ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED (& N/A Offered
WTREARAT)
19 0003609 I;ONG KOTG EXCHANGES AND CLEARING LIMITED(&EEXR S K4 N/A Offered
HERABRAT)
20 0003661 IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT(AEEHIE) N/A Offered
21 0003586 JARDINE SPORTS ASSOCIATION(1aHIEEE) N/A Offered
22 0003535 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION(EER K@) N/A Offered
23 0003699 JUDICIARY(ElEHE) N/A Offered
24 0003666 LABOUR DEPARTMENT (3 L&) N/A Offered
25 0003533 LANDS DEPARTMENT(MI I ARE) N/A Offered
26 0003525 %F)ISURE AND CULTURAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT (B KX {E5E7% N/A Offered
27 0003534 MTR CORPORATION (F&#A3)) N/A Offered
28 0003691 S)\FEICE OF THE COMMUNICATIONS AUTHORITY(CGREHEEIE St N/A Offered
NE)
29 0003568 SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED( L:B8@#RTARAT) N/A Offered

30 0003519 SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT(#1EEHE) N/A Offered
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31

32

33

34
35
36

0003698

0003531

0003701

0003669
0003639
0003516

THE BANK OF EAST ASIA, LIMITED (R iR{TARAE])

THE HONG KONG AND CHINA GAS CO. SPORTS AND
RECREATION CLUB(BEPEEI AT RRE)

UNI - CHINA (BUSINESS) MANAGEMENT LIMITED (% (%7%) &8
ARAE)

URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY(FFEEZR)

VOCATIONAL TRAINING COUNCIL(E 2% )

WAYFOONG SPORTS CLUB(EZEE®)

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered



Annual Sports Activities System - ASA
Leisure and Cultural Services Department

LRt ) 2025- fll B LIS
Corporate Games 2025- Ballot for Organizations

LEEIEE: HELEE

Sports Competition: Athletics Competition
bk :R EVNGJUN: !

Event and Division:Singles/Female/Open
ARl BPA (EEEBERA=ZEZI U LETHHEE)

Group:Group A (Organizations with 300 or more employees in Hong
Kong)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

Org. 1D

Organization Name

0003557
0003652

0003693

0003607
0003640
0003594

0003662

0003645
0003648
0003596
0003507
0003555
0003672
0003610
0003642
0003615

0003601

0003611

0003688

0003609

0003661
0003660
0003586
0003535
0003699
0003666
0003533

0003525

0003534
0003568

HOSPITAL AUTHORITY(EMREHEF) - Last Champion
AECOM ASIA COMPANY LIMITED(XZEEARAE)

AGRICULTURE, FISHERIES AND CONSERVATION
DEPARTMENT(E 2B sAEEE)

AIRPORT AUTHORITY (#5 &2 F)
BAGUIO GREEN GROUP LIMITED(EBE4#EEH)

BANK OF CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED (P EISR/T (& 8)AMRAT)
BANK OF COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED (BT (&

BYBRAT)

BINNIES HONG KONG LIMITED(BEEH L E2ERIBRAT])
CATHAY PACIFIC AIRWAYS LTD(EZ=MZEARAT)

CITY FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (HKG) LIMITED
CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT(##E)
CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DEPARTMENT(&E/EHE)
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH(#4£E)

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE(#2IKE])

DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT (HK BRANCH)

GREEN ISLAND CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (EMZ=EBRAE])
HENDERSON LAND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED ({2 & JkZ£ih

EBRRAT)
HOME AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT(RHKE#H4E)

HONG KONG AIRCRAFT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED (& &

“IRABIRAT)

HONG KONG EXCHANGES AND CLEARING LIMITED (&ER 5 ki

BARBIRAT)

IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT(AIREHE)
INFORMATION SERVICES DEPARTMENT (BT EE)
JARDINE SPORTS ASSOCIATION(1RHI2BE

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION(ERKE)

JUDICIARY (SIE##E)
LABOUR DEPARTMENT (5 L&)
LANDS DEPARTMENT (it #2E)

LEISURE AND CULTURAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT (£ R X(EE#

=)
MTR CORPORATION (G&#/A5])

SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED( LBE%IRTARAT)

Waiting,
Order

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Status

Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
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31
32

33

34

35
36
37
38

0003519
0003698

0003531

0003701

0003669
0003639
0003516
0003619

SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT(HEEAZE)
THE BANK OF EAST ASIA, LIMITED (RRIIR{TARAE])

THE HONG KONG AND CHINA GAS CO. SPORTS AND
RECREATION CLUB(ZEBHTEREG AT RES

UNI - CHINA (BUSINESS) MANAGEMENT LIMITED (2% (%7%) &8
BRAF)

URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY(FFEE&ZR)

VOCATIONAL TRAINING COUNCIL(E 234 3)

WAYFOONG SPORTS CLUB(EZiEE

WSP (ASIA) LIMITED (RHERER () BIRAS)

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered



Annual Sports Activities System - ASA
Leisure and Cultural Services Department

LRt ) 2025- fll B LIS
Corporate Games 2025- Ballot for Organizations

LEEIEE: HELEE

Sports Competition: Athletics Competition
NHEER/ B/

Event and Division:Team/Male/Master
ARl BPA (EEEBERA=ZEZI U LETHHEE)

Group:Group A (Organizations with 300 or more employees in Hong
Kong)

Waiting,

Org. ID Organization Name Order Status
1 0003551 HONG KONG POLICE FORCE(&HZ#E) - Last Champion N/A Offered
2 0003557 HOSPITAL AUTHORITY(EPEEF) - Last Champion N/A Offered
3 0003652 AECOM ASIA COMPANY LIMITED (X ZEREAERAE) N/A Offered
4 0003640 BAGUIO GREEN GROUP LIMITED(®R#&EEME) N/A Offered
5 0003594 BANK OF CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED(FERT(FE)BRAE) N/A Offered
6 0003662 !3ANK OF_COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED (XE#HR1T (& N/A Offered

B)BIRAT)
7 0003645 BINNIES HONG KONG LIMITED(ZEEHT TE2EEARAE) N/A Offered
8 0003507 CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT (B#E) N/A Offered
9 0003555 CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DEPARTMENT(&E/ER) N/A Offered
10 0003672 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH(E4E) N/A Offered
11 0003642 DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT (HK BRANCH) N/A Offered
12 0003615 GREEN ISLAND CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (EMZEIEBRAE]) N/A Offered
13 0003611 HOME AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT(RHEHEE) N/A Offered
14 0003609 IiONG KOﬂG EXCHANGES AND CLEARING LIMITED(&EXR 5 R4 N/A Offered
HEFBRAT)
15 0003661 IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT(AESHIE) N/A Offered
16 0003586 JARDINE SPORTS ASSOCIATION(lafEE= N/A Offered
17 0003535 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION(ERAR) N/A Offered
18 0003699 JUDICIARY(ELEHE) N/A Offered
19 0003533 LANDS DEPARTMENT (3 E142E) N/A Offered
20 0003525 %F)ISURE AND CULTURAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT (£ K X{LE#H N/A Offered
21 0003534 MTR CORPORATION (FB#AT)) N/A Offered
22 0003568 SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED( L'B8EZRTTHARAE]) N/A Offered
23 0003519 SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT (Xt &®&FE) N/A Offered
24 0003531 RECREATION CLUB(RE PERRADERE) WA Offered
55 0003701 %I\l;;/-\EHINA (BUSINESS) MANAGEMENT LIMITED (F23(%75) &8 N/A Offered
AT

26 0003639 VOCATIONAL TRAINING COUNCIL(HBZEFI%R ) N/A Offered

27 0003516 WAYFOONG SPORTS CLUB(EZEEE N/A Offered
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Annual Sports Activities System - ASA
Leisure and Cultural Services Department

LRt ) 2025- fll B LIS
Corporate Games 2025- Ballot for Organizations

LEEIEE: HELEE

Sports Competition: Athletics Competition
N BEE/B/ AR

Event and Division:Team/Male/Open

ARl BPA (EEEBERA=ZEZI U LETHHEE)

Group:Group A (Organizations with 300 or more employees in Hong
Kong)

o U b W N =

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30
31

Org. 1D

Organization Name

0003551
0003557
0003652
0003607
0003640
0003594

0003662

0003645
0003591
0003507
0003555
0003672
0003642
0003615
0003611

0003609

0003661
0003586
0003535
0003699
0003533

0003525

0003534
0003635
0003568
0003519
0003698

0003531

0003701

0003669
0003639

HONG KONG POLICE FORCE(&HBL#IE) - Last Champion
HOSPITAL AUTHORITY(EFREHESF) - Last Champion

AECOM ASIA COMPANY LIMITED(XZREABRAT)

AIRPORT AUTHORITY(#15E1EF)

BAGUIO GREEN GROUP LIMITED (EBRE#EEH)

BANK OF CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED(+ EiR1T(FE)BRAT)
BANK OF COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED (RBIR1T(&F
BYBIRAE)

BINNIES HONG KONG LIMITED(EEM I ZEBABRAZT)
CENTALINE PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED(F R EREBREAS)
CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT (¥ E)

CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DEPARTMENT(&/&/8#)

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH(&4%E)

DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT (HK BRANCH)

GREEN ISLAND CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (B M=IEBREAT)
HOME AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT(RESZH#EE)

HONG KONG EXCHANGES AND CLEARING LIMITED(&EXR G K4
HABRAS)

IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT(AREHIE)

JARDINE SPORTS ASSOCIATION(t5f1gBE =

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION(ER K@)
JUDICIARY (S #1E)

LANDS DEPARTMENT (M E{ 42 E)

LEISURE AND CULTURAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT (R4 KL
Z)

MTR CORPORATION (GB#/A3))

S.F. EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED(IEE®E(FE)BRAT)
SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED( BB ZERTAREAT)
SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT (Xt E®&FIE)

THE BANK OF EAST ASIA, LIMITED (R iR1TARAE])

THE HONG KONG AND CHINA GAS CO. SPORTS AND
RECREATION CLUB(EEHTEHEIATHEEE)

UNI - CHINA (BUSINESS) MANAGEMENT LIMITED (322 (¥%£7%) &1
ARRF)

URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY(M&REZR)

VOCATIONAL TRAINING COUNCIL(HZzAR /)

Waiting,
Order

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Status

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
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32 0003516 WAYFOONG SPORTS CLUB(EZREES) N/A Offered



Annual Sports Activities System - ASA
Leisure and Cultural Services Department

LRt ) 2025- fll B LIS
Corporate Games 2025- Ballot for Organizations

LEEIEE: HELEE

Sports Competition: Athletics Competition
bak:H 95 gUN: |

Event and Division:Team/Female/Open
ARl BPA (EEEBERA=ZEZI U LETHHEE)

Group:Group A (Organizations with 300 or more employees in Hong
Kong)

o U b W N =

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22

23

24
25
26

27

28

29
30

Org. 1D

Organization Name

0003551
0003557
0003652
0003607
0003640
0003594

0003662

0003645
0003648
0003507
0003555
0003672
0003642
0003615
0003611

0003609

0003593
0003661
0003586
0003535
0003699
0003533

0003525

0003534
0003519
0003698

0003531

0003701

0003639
0003516

HONG KONG POLICE FORCE(&HBL#IE) - Last Champion
HOSPITAL AUTHORITY(EFEIEF) - Last Champion
AECOM ASIA COMPANY LIMITED(XZREABRAT)
AIRPORT AUTHORITY(#15E1EF)

BAGUIO GREEN GROUP LIMITED (EBRE#EEH)

BANK OF CHINA (HONG KONG) LIMITED (R ER{T(&EE)BRAT)
BANK OF COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED(R BRI (&

B)BRAE])

BINNIES HONG KONG LIMITED (& B TR2BERARAS)
CATHAY PACIFIC AIRWAYS LTD(E&MZEHIRAT)
CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT (B E)
CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DEPARTMENT(&&:58)
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH(#4E)

DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT (HK BRANCH)

GREEN ISLAND CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED (EMZEEHBRAE)

HOME AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT(EHSE#H4AE)

HONG KONG EXCHANGES AND CLEARING LIMITED(&EBR 5 K4

BRBERAT)

HONG KONG SPORTS INSTITUTE LIMITED (& ERBEZRABMRAET)

IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT(AIREHE)
JARDINE SPORTS ASSOCIATION(1afIf2B &

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION(ER X&)

JUDICIARY (S #1%)
LANDS DEPARTMENT (i B2 E)

LEISURE AND CULTURAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT (ER 4 K X155

=)

MTR CORPORATION (E#A8])

SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT(H EEAZE)

THE BANK OF EAST ASIA, LIMITED (RRIIR{TARAE])

THE HONG KONG AND CHINA GAS CO. SPORTS AND
RECREATION CLUB(ZEBHTEEG AT EEE)

UNI - CHINA (BUSINESS) MANAGEMENT LIMITED ((2%(¥%£7%) 818

BRAF)
VOCATIONAL TRAINING COUNCIL(E 2% )
WAYFOONG SPORTS CLUB(EZ#EE

Waiting,
Order

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

Status

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
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